

Special Case No. 119 of 2022

Judge Special Court
Alipurduar. In- Charge

Order dt.06.05.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Special prosecution files hajira.

Accused person is produced from J.C.

No witnesses is present today.

P.O is on duty leave.

Todate i.e on 07.05.2024 for evidence.

Special Judge Court
Alipurduar. In- Charge